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Cape Town ,qa 0’ ””” €rj

(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town Http: / fwww . \rsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

CAMSA - L

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Mixed: 14 IBTO1837/13/3IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Driver Name: |JACKSON

Transport Company: |LR Primary

L
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-10-11 Truck Reg Nr: JBKO95FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-10-10
56916 Dispatch Time: 10:00
| Driver Signature: h_; #\ LR Signature:
No. of Seals ! ; Reééfved_ﬁy Driver Seal Number
1 | | 4261637
2 i 4261638
3 J' | 4261639
4 4261640
5
i 6
Ll __-7
8
_.9
10
11
12

Thursday 10 October 2024 1M
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|LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 14 PALLETS

St Code
CAMA423994

Scanned

CAMA427038
CAM427041
CAM427043
CAM426022
CAM431409
CAM426383
CAM426415
CAM430354
CAM481825
CAM481781
CAMA423184
CAMA433649
CAM429945
CAM428453
CAMA428458
CAM428933
CAMA428465
CAMA428470
CAM428476
CAMA422467
CAM428942

CAMA425872

St Desc

Aperol

Bisquit & Dubouche VS
Bisquit & Dubouche VSOP
Bisquit XO (4/750ml)
Bulldog Gin

Campari ZA22

Cinzano Bianco Vermouth
Cinzano Ext Dry Vermouth
Cinzano To Spritz
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Frangelico 750 ml

Howler Head

Skyy Infusion Blood Orange
Skyy Infusion Cherry

Skyy Infusion Citrus

Skyy Infusion Passion Fruit
Skyy Infusion Peach

Skyy Infusion Pineapple
Skyy Infusion Raspberry
Skyy Vodka 375 ml

Skyy Vodka 750 ml

Wild Turkey American Honey

PackSize
CS5750.06
C5750.06
(5750.06
C5750.04
C5750.06
C5750.12
C5750.12
€5750.12
C€5750.06
C5750.12
C5750.12
C5750.12
C5750.12
C5750.12
(€5750.12
C5750.12
£S750.12
€5750.12
€S5750.12
CS5750.12
C5375.12
CS750.12

C5750.12

67!’&_;-\5 o &:ﬂ. \neos E_,\{Jn B\%}.U‘B

Tuesday 08 October 2024

Unit

C5750.
C5750.
C5750.
C5750.
€5750.
C5750.
CS750.
C5750.
C€S750.
C5750.
C5750.
C€5750.
C5750.
€5750.
€5750.
5750,
C5750.
C5750.
CS5750.
C5750.

cs

C5750.
C5750.

1431352
IBTO1837/13/3I1BT
Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
21 21 0
134 134 0
12 12 0
24 24 0
2 z 0

2 2 0

1 1 0

14 14 0
240 240 0
2 2 0

6 6 0

3 3 0

g 5 0

18 18 0
6 6 0
29 29 0
1 11 0
i3 33 0
38 i8 0
2 7 0
175 175 0
1 1 0
780.00 779.00 1.00
1M



Warehouse IBT Delivery Note
Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town

To: 003 Liquor Runners BFN

254 Oliver Tambo Road
Hamilton
Bloemfontein

Manager:

Pieter Le Roux

Telephone: T: 021903 8874

Fax:

Received by

Date

Signed

w1y (Ragisterad (o The Wine Oall Center (Ply) Lidy

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBT01837 I 01/10/2024 Jl GIT  GoodsInTransit || IDEL01828
ltem Code item Description Qty Issued Units
422467 Skyy Vodka 375 mi 2.0 CS375.12
423184 Frangelico 750 ml 6.0 CS750.12
423994 Aperol 21.0 CS750.06
425872 Wild Turkey American Honey 1.0 C8750.12
426022 Bulldog Gin 24.0 CS750.06
426383 Cinzano Bianco Vermouth 2.0 CS750.12
426415 Cinzano Ext Dry Vermouth 1.0 CS750.12
427038 Bisquit & Dubouche VS 134.0 C8750.08
427041 Bisquit & Dubouche VSOP 12.0 CS750.06
427043 Bisquit XO (4/750ml) 1.0 CS750.04
428453 Skyy infusion Cherry 18.0 C8750.12
428458 Skyy Infusion Citrus 6.0 CS750.12
428465 Skyy Infusion Peach 11.0 C8750.12
428470 Skyy Infusion Pineapple 33.0 CS750.12
428476 Skyy Infusion Raspberry 38.0 CS750.12
428933 Skyy Infusion Passion Fruit 29.0 CS750.12
428942 Skyy Vodka 750 ml 175.0 CS750.12
429945 Skyy Infusion Biood Orange 5.0 C8750.12
430354 Cinzano To Spritz 14.0 CS8750.06
431408 Campari ZA22 2.0 C8750.12
433649 Howler Head 3.0 CS750.12
481781 Courvoisier VSOP 2.0 CS8750.12
481825 Courvoisier VS 240.0 CS750.12
TOTAL: 780 CASES | 14 PALLETS
780.0

DA IZU24 32745 PM






o

; 2024/10/09

oo
# IBT REF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT PALLET # |[LOADED (Y/N)
1 IBT01837 Bisquit VS 904 9
2 Courvoisier VS 622 1
3 Courvoisier VS 619 2
4 Courvoisier VS 618 3
5 Courvoisier VS 617 4
6 Courvoisier VS 613 5
7 Courvoisier VS 616 10
8 Skyy Vodka 1060 13
9 Skyy Vodka 1069 14
10 Mix 637 6
11 Mix 1226 7
12 Mix 759 8
13 Mix 1049 11
14 Mix 1080 12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37 111489




CHEP

Transfer OUT

HURRLRIRAI

A Brambles Company 4244215531
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : IBTO1837 10/10/2024
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver CAMPARI 10/10/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 10/10/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880
Transporter: Own Transport |Vehic|e Reg No: JBK 095 FS
Shipped To: Notes(Hand Written):
CHEP Global ID: 2700018730
Address:
Liquor Runner CC
292 Church Street
15 Van Der Stelstreet
HAMILTON
9301
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270514354711 Created by:
Fax: +270514358879 (0)00 0000000 Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

Total

. Quantity
8
8

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
JACKSON

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature

——




